Institute

National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

Academic Progran
Architecture (5 Year|
Architecture (5 Year|
Architecture (5 Year|
Architecture (5 Year|
Chemical Technolog
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering (4
Civil Engineering wi
Civil Engineering wi
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Computer Science 4
Electrical Engineerir
Electrical Engineeri
Electrical Engineeril
Electrical Engineerir
Electrical Engineerir
Electrical Engineeri
Electrical Engineerir
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con

Quota
HS
HS
0oSs
(0N}
HS
HS
HS
(0N}
(0N}
HS
0oSs
HS
HS
(0N}
OS
HS
(0N}
HS
HS
(0N}
HS
HS
OS
(0N}
HS
HS
0oSs
HS
HS
(0N}
OS

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (in

Opening Rank
491
547
138
336
9246
6426
9955
6090
9430
8408
7211
2255
4872
1807
2147
4670
2577
4050
8379
2766
5449
8548
4791
6515
6901
8812
5378
3742
5359
3415
5228

Closing Rank
765
547
203
336
9246
7785
10400
7204
9447
8408
7211
3557
5792
2882
3680
4670
2577
4050
8379
2766
6549
9692
5322
7217
6901
8812
5378
5041
7493
4139
5468




National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna
National Institute of Technology Patna

Electronics and Con
Electronics and Con
Material Science an
Mathematics and C
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechanical Engines
Mechatronics and A
Mechatronics and A
Mechatronics and A

Mechatronics and A

HS
0s
HS
HS
HS
HS
(O
0s
HS
HS
0S
HS
HS
(O
(O

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (in

5433
3928
9308
4836
6138
9747
5948
8906
7932
11415
6664
7703
11754
5183
8820

5433
3928
9308
4836
7722
10349
6213
9003
7932
11415
6664
7703
11754
5641
8820




