Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Year	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	491	765
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Year	HS	SC	Female-only (in	547	547
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Year	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	138	203
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Year	OS	SC	Female-only (in	336	336
National Institute of Technology Patna	Chemical Technolog	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	9246	9246
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	6426	7785
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4	HS	SC	Female-only (in	9955	10400
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	6090	7204
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4	OS	SC	Female-only (in	9430	9447
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering wi	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	8408	8408
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering wi	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	7211	7211
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	2255	3557
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	HS	SC	Female-only (in	4872	5792
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	1807	2882
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	OS	SC	Female-only (in	2147	3680
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	4670	4670
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	2577	2577
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	4050	4050
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	HS	SC	Female-only (in	8379	8379
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science a	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	2766	2766
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	5449	6549
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (in	8548	9692
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	4791	5322
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	OS	SC	Female-only (in	6515	7217
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	6901	6901
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (in	8812	8812
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	5378	5378
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Con	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	3742	5041
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Con	HS	SC	Female-only (in	5359	7493
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Con	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	3415	4139
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Con	OS	SC	Female-only (in	5228	5468

National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Cor	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	5433	5433
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Cor	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	3928	3928
National Institute of Technology Patna	Material Science an	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	9308	9308
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mathematics and C	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	4836	4836
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	6138	7722
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	HS	SC	Female-only (in	9747	10349
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	5948	6213
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	OS	SC	Female-only (in	8906	9003
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	7932	7932
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	HS	SC	Female-only (in	11415	11415
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engine	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	6664	6664
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechatronics and A	HS	SC	Gender-Neutra	7703	7703
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechatronics and A	HS	SC	Female-only (in	11754	11754
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechatronics and A	OS	SC	Gender-Neutra	5183	5641
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechatronics and A	OS	SC	Female-only (in	8820	8820